## LU7000020635

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	, ,
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		
(Bus	siness Entity Name	e)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	-iling Officer:	
V		

Office Use Only



RECEIVED 07 FEB 23 AM ID: 50 DIVISION OF FLORIDA

07 FEB 23 PM 1:06 SEE. FLORIE 



ACCOUNT NO.	: 07210000032	TALE OF T
REFERENCE	· 772498 4313038	FEB 23
AUTHORIZATION	Spullenan	ASSERT R
COST LIMIT	: \$ 125.00	
		ORE OF
ORDER DATE : February 23	, 2007	DE
ORDER TIME : 9:38 AM		
ORDER NO. : 772498-005	·	
CUSTOMER NO: 4313038		
DOMESTIC	FILING	

NAME: THE LENAPE GROUP, LLC

XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Amanda Haddan - EXT. 2955

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF THE LENAPE GROUP, LLC

Under the Florida Limited Liability Company Law

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is The Lenape Group, High

SECOND: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is 9 Arbor Club Drive, #108, Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32682:

THIRD: The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Brian T. Davis 9 Arbor Club Drive, #108 Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with an accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Dated: February 22007

Bright	She - A-	
Registered Agent's Signa	ature	
Sunday of a Memberry	an authorized representative of	amorphar

EB 23 PH

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Brian T. Davis Typed or printed name of signee